532 533
MAGIS FLOOD
Design
Delineo Design
MAGIS FLOOD
ID CODE: 92
>125 lm/W
<19

8
4
8
256
3
7
0
4
1
8
8
6
4
8
COD lm
92NBE100L4M 100W 12000
92NBE150L4M 150W 18000
COD lm
92WBE100L4M 100W 12500
92WBE150L4M 150W 18750
COD lm
92HW100L4M 100W 11500
92HW150L4M 150W 17250
COD lm
92AS100L4M 100W 11500
92AS150L4M 150W 17250
OUTDOOR IP
Polycarbonate narrow lens.
OPTIC
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K

0
335
5
3
0
5
7
5
9
4
5
0
92AATP 92AASP92AAVIL
92AAVIM
COD lm
92AS200L4L 200W 23000
92AS250L4L 250W 28750
92AS300L4L 300W 34500
COD lm
92HW200L4L 200W 23000
92HW250L4L 250W 28750
92HW300L4L 300W 34500
COD lm
92NBE200L4L 200W 24000
92NBE250L4L 250W 30000
92NBE300L4L 300W 36000
COD lm
92WBE200L4L 200W 25000
92WBE250L4L 250W 31250
92WBE300L4L 300W 37500
OUTDOOR IP
COLOUR TEMPERATURE    4000K
Polycarbonate lens with asymmetric emission.
OPTIC